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Puchar Prezesa MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 23- - 24-2-2018

Konkurencja 8 Mężczyzn, 50m motylkowy Open
2018-02-23 - 16:36 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. KRUPECKI Oskar 92 MKP Szczecin 24.58 697
2. KSIĄŻEK Jakub 98 MKP Szczecin 25.32 638
3. MŁYNARCZYK Piotr 99 MKP Szczecin 25.66 613
4. OSTROWSKI Karol 99 MKP Szczecin 25.68 611
5. GĘBKA Olaf 00 MKP Szczecin 25.92 594
6. KRYŚ Jarosław 02 MKP Szczecin 26.07 584
7. PABICH Bartosz 01 MKS Neptun Stargard 26.45 559
8. KORONA Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 26.88 533
9. GRZYBOWSKI ARTUR SSz 01 MKP Szczecin 27.09 521

10. GRYZ Dawid 99 MKP Szczecin 27.35 506
11. ALEKSANDER Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 27.38 504
12. LIPIŃSKI Piotr 99 MKP Szczecin 27.44 501
13. MAJEWSKI Marcel 99 MKP Szczecin 27.65 490
14. NALEŹNIK JAKUB SSz 01 MKP Szczecin 27.71 486
15. MODRZYŃSKI Hubert 02 MKP Szczecin 27.97 473
16. ŁANCZKOWSKI Dominik 01 MKP Szczecin 28.06 468
17. GÓRAL Arkadiusz 02 MKP Kołobrzeg 28.19 462
18. STANISZEWSKI Maksymilian 02 MKP Szczecin 28.93 427
19. CZAPLA Kacper 04 Wodnik Police 29.42 406
20. GERMANEK Alexander 04 MKP Szczecin 29.50 403
21. KUREK Alan 04 MKP Szczecin 29.92 386
22. KAMIŃSKI Fabian 04 MKP Szczecin 30.09 380
23. JANECZEK Marcel 03 MKS Neptun Stargard 30.32 371
24. WIECHETEK Daniel 02 MKP Szczecin 30.75 356
25. KLISZ Krystian 02 MKP Szczecin 30.93 350
26. HALICKI igor 01 MKP Szczecin 31.02 347
27. SUROWIEC Jakub 03 MKP Szczecin 32.21 310
28. RABIZA Jędrzej 05 MKP Szczecin 32.85 292
29. GUSS Kacper 04 MKP Szczecin 33.50 275
30. MASZAŁO Karol 06 MKP Szczecin 39.42 169

16 lat

1. KRYŚ Jarosław 02 MKP Szczecin 26.07 584
2. ALEKSANDER Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 27.38 504
3. MODRZYŃSKI Hubert 02 MKP Szczecin 27.97 473
4. GÓRAL Arkadiusz 02 MKP Kołobrzeg 28.19 462
5. STANISZEWSKI Maksymilian 02 MKP Szczecin 28.93 427
6. WIECHETEK Daniel 02 MKP Szczecin 30.75 356
7. KLISZ Krystian 02 MKP Szczecin 30.93 350

15 lat

1. KORONA Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 26.88 533
2. JANECZEK Marcel 03 MKS Neptun Stargard 30.32 371
3. SUROWIEC Jakub 03 MKP Szczecin 32.21 310
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Puchar Prezesa MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 23- - 24-2-2018

Konkurencja 8, Mężczyzn, 50m motylkowy

14 lat

1. CZAPLA Kacper 04 Wodnik Police 29.42 406
2. GERMANEK Alexander 04 MKP Szczecin 29.50 403
3. KUREK Alan 04 MKP Szczecin 29.92 386
4. KAMIŃSKI Fabian 04 MKP Szczecin 30.09 380
5. GUSS Kacper 04 MKP Szczecin 33.50 275

PK SZPALER Jakub 05 MKP Szczecin 30.94 349
PK GRYKIEŃ Aleksander 05 MKP Szczecin 31.16 342
PK DOBOSZ Ksawery 05 MKP Szczecin 33.69 270


